Seamlessly Integrated
• Innovative technology to work seamlessly
with all leading control companies
ensuring performance.
• Reliable and accurate readings providing
energy and cost-effi cient control backed
with a 5-year warranty.
• Universal compact modular design

OR
S
3 Complete Ordering Example:  FM050
Flow Meter Nomenclature
Complete Ordering Example: 22UTH-510X
21 Choose the Flow Meter Model
FM050                +Tagging (if needed)
Does order require tagging?
  Tagging:
Valves may be
tagged per customer
specifi cation. ($10.00
charge per tag)
Example:
   AHU-1
   FCU-2
Part number for tagging:
99981-00101
1
*V’nom = Maximum fl ow for each fl ow meter size
SENSORS
Seamlessly integrated.
The new sensor range from Belimo.
Belimo HVAC sensors are designed to work seamlessly with all major
building automation and control systems and offer easy installation
and high performance. The new range includes reliable and accurate
sensors for measuring temperature, humidity, CO
2
, and VOC for
pipe and duct applications. Belimo sensors provide the highest quality
and are backed with fi rst-class service and support.
SE
NS
OR
S
800-543-9038 USA 866-805-7089 CANADA 203-791-8396 LATIN AMERICA/CARIBBEAN
20-2
Air Sensors
Duct / Immersion Temperature Sensors
22 D T -  5 2 P
Power
01 = Passive
22 = Active
Application
D = Duct / Immersion
Medium
T = Temperature
Region
5 = Americas
Signal type
2 = VDC (Volt) Multi Range
4 = 4-20 mA Multi Range
A = PT100
B = PT1000
E = Ni1000 JCI
L = NTC10k2
M = NTC10k3
Q = NTC20k
Length [mm]
H = 2” [50]
L = 4” [100]
N = 6” [150]
P = 8” [200]
R = 12” [300]
T = 18” [450]
Duct /
Immersion
Sensor
Accuracy
Active ±1% of measuring range (typ. @ 70°F [21°C])
Passive PT100, PT1000 = ± 0.54°F [0.3°C] @  32°F [0°C]
Ni1000 (JCI) = ±0.72°F [0.4°C] @  32°F [0°C]
NTC 10k2, 10k3, 20k = ±0.36°F [0.2°C] @
77°F [25°C]
Output 0-5/10 VDC, 4-20 mA, PT100, PT1000, Ni1000